ITEM #:
DESCRIPTION:

PRODUCT CATEGORY:
INGREDIENTS:

USE LEVEL:

STORAGE:
SHELF LIFE:
COLOR:
TEXTURE:
AROMA:
PH:

BRIX:
PROP 65:

KOSHER STATUS:
ALLERGEN(S):
GMO STATUS:
GLUTEN STATUS:
VEGAN STATUS:

REV:

The Ultimate Pastry, Savory & Craft Beverage

o Ingredient Manufacturing Company

294
CRUNCHY TOASTED & SHREDDED KATAIFI

NP-SPREADS

ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
ASCORBIC ACID, BENZOYL PEROXIDE, CHLORINE, NIACIN,
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN,
FOLIC ACID), WATER, CORNSTARCH, WHEAT STARCH, SALT.

AS NEEDED

ROOM TEMP. 65 °F. 50% R.H.

18 MONTHS

LIGHT OR DARK GOLDEN

VERY FINE FILAMENTS

TYPICAL OF ROASTED FILLO DOUGH

N/A

N/A

A WARNING: Consuming this product can expose you to acrylamide.
The US EPA has found that acrylamide is likely to be carcinogenic to humans.

For more information including ways to reduce your exposure, see
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/acrylamide.

PARVE
WHEAT (GLUTEN)

NOT NON-GMO VERIFIED
NOT GLUTEN VERIFIED
SUITABLE FOR VEGAN
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